
Football Clinic: 
Dates: 7/25 - 7/26

7th & 8th grade students: 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Contact Coach Stuztman with questions: 
kstutzman@gips.org

Westridge Power Camp:
Dates: 6/6 - 7/28

7th & 8th grade students: 6:30 a.m. - 7:30 a.m.

Contact Coach Wheeler and Coach Kramer with questions: 
cwheeler@gips.org, jkramer1@gips.org

Girls Basketball Clinic: 
Dates: 6/7, 6/14, 6/21, 6/28 

7th & 8th grade girls: 7:45 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 

Contact Coach Lindsey or Coach Boyer with questions: 
slindsey@gips.org or aboyer@gips.org

Boys Basketball Clinic:
Dates: 6/1, 6/8, 6/15, 6/22, 6/29

7th & 8th grade boys: 7:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Contact Coach Boyer and Coach Hofeldt with questions: 
gboyer@gips.org, jhofeldt@gips.org

Wrestling Clinic:
Objective: Students will focus on learning key wrestling skills.

Dates: 6/7 - 6/9

7th & 8th grade students: 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Contact Coach Trout with questions: strout@gips.org 

*Mini tournament will be held 6/9 at 5:30 p.m.
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Cross Country/Track Clinic:
Dates: 7/11 - 7/15

7th & 8th grade students: 8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Contact Coach Morrow or Coach Falldorf with questions: 
jvmorrow@gips.org or rfalldorf@gips.og


